



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025 10:30 PM
District: District 3
Contract Time: 120 AVAILABLE DAYS
Contract Desc: SR 85 (N FERDON BLVD) AT JONES RD

Call Order: 003
Counties: OKALOOSA

Contract: T3950
Fed Aid No: D324009B
Project(s): 45331915201 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$998,662.42	100.00%
2	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,221,463.60	122.31%
3	COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,384,159.30	138.60%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025**Call Order:** 003**Contract:** T3950**District:** District 3**Counties:** OKALOOSA**Fed Aid No:** D324009B**Contract Time:** 120 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 45331915201 (*)**Contract Descr:** SR 85 (N FERDON BLVD) AT JONES RD

The Improvements under this Contract consist of drainage improvements, highway signing and other incidental construction on SR 85 N Ferdon Blvd. at Jones Road Outfall Repair Project (FPID:453319-1-52-01) in Okaloosa County.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45331915201		(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	240,000.00000	240,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45331915201		(120.000) DA (LS)	3,590.82000	3,590.82	21,000.00000	21,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		720.000 ED	0.63000	453.60	1.35000	972.00	0.50000	360.00
0020 0104 1 ARTIFICIAL COVERINGS /ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS		93.000 SY	52.79000	4,909.47	8.40000	781.20	10.00000	930.00
0025 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		2,897.000 LF	5.40000	15,643.80	20.00000	57,940.00	5.00000	14,485.00
0030 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC		119.000 LF	26.93000	3,204.67	70.00000	8,330.00	10.00000	1,190.00
0035 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		1.000 EA	8,977.04000	8,977.04	9,200.00000	9,200.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: T3950

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0040	0110 1 1		(2.000)	83,023.10000	83,023.10	55,000.00000	55,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING 45331915201 AC (LS)									
0045	0110 4 10		16.000	208.94000	3,343.04	95.00000	1,520.00	50.00000	800.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE SY									
0050	0120 1		1,171.100	16.50000	19,323.15	23.00000	26,935.30	20.00000	23,422.00
REGULAR EXCAVATION CY									
0055	0120 2 2		12,679.800	18.14000	230,011.57	27.00000	342,354.60	38.50000	488,172.30
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE CY									
0060	0425 1544		1.000	28,450.96000	28,450.96	28,000.00000	28,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
INLETS, DITCH BOTTOM, TYPE D, J BOT, >10' EA									
0065	0425 2 92		1.000	22,341.18000	22,341.18	25,000.00000	25,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
MANHOLES, J-8, >10' EA									
0070	0430174136		116.000	229.86000	26,663.76	330.00000	38,280.00	500.00000	58,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"SD LF									
0075	0430175136		8.000	870.80000	6,966.40	650.00000	5,200.00	400.00000	3,200.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"S/CD LF									
0080	0430175148		232.000	732.76000	170,000.32	530.00000	122,960.00	500.00000	116,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 48"S/CD LF									



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: T3950

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0430536100		1.000	12,592.55000	12,592.55	11,000.00000	11,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 36", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ROUND		EA						
0090 0430982141		1.000	15,171.91000	15,171.91	8,400.00000	8,400.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 48" CD		EA						
0095 0524 1 29		20.000	349.09000	6,981.80	390.00000	7,800.00	100.00000	2,000.00
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		SY						
0100 0530 3 4		434.800	169.28000	73,602.94	130.00000	56,524.00	250.00000	108,700.00
RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING		TN						
0105 0530 74		306.200	202.62000	62,042.24	160.00000	48,992.00	250.00000	76,550.00
BEDDING STONE		TN						
0110 0570 1 2		9,260.000	5.84000	54,078.40	4.35000	40,281.00	10.00000	92,600.00
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						
0115 0571 1 11		1,910.000	11.67000	22,289.70	7.85000	14,993.50	25.00000	47,750.00
PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 1		SY						
0120 0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45331915201		LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$998,662.42		\$1,221,463.60		\$1,384,159.30	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: T3950

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:			\$998,662.42		\$1,221,463.60		\$1,384,159.30	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** T3950

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Mirza Rezazadeh

06/20/2025

Manager, Contracts Administration Office